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Board 6 - A1061 Visualisations

Northumberland
County Council

BLYTH
Relief Road

North West View
Extents of new dual-carriageway leading off Three Horse Shoes
roundabout towards Portland Wynd. A1061 in the foreground

NORTH EAST VIEW
Route of A1061 to be dualled & new roundabout in foreground
at Portland Wynd

North East View
Route of widened A1061, overbrdige and
Newsham Station

North West VIew
Route of A1061 to be dualled  at South Beach leading
to the A193/Rotary Way

Visualisation Keyplan and Viewing Points

1 2

3 4

1

2

3

4

The visualisations shown are entirely indicative. An agreed design will be developed during, beyond and informed by the public engagement stage.
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